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ROUND LIDS

5" Round Dome Lid
Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Top In
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
505DL
505B
120 mm
105 mm
19 mm
21 mm
3.8 kg
250 x 250 x 250 mm
1000 / Case
16 x 7 = 112
 

 
047552594892
 
4 3/4 in
4 1/8 in
3/4 in
13/16 in
8.4 lb
9 3/4 x 9 3/4 x 9 3/4 in
 
 
 

7" Round Dome Lid
Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Top In
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
527DL
527BP, 527BWP, 527HD
180 mm
160 mm
18 mm
22 mm
2.8 kg
360 x 190 x 190 mm
500 / Case
30 x 7 = 210
 

 
047552355371
 
7 1/8 in
6 1/4 in
11/16 in
7/8 in
6.2 lb
14 1/4 x 7 1/2 x 7 1/2 in
 
 
 

7" Round Dome Lid Heavy
Duty
Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Top In
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

527DLHD
527BP, 527BWP, 527HD
180 mm
160 mm
23 mm
25 mm
4.6 kg
185 x 420 x 370 mm
500 / Case
14 x 5 = 70
 

 

047552595448
 
7 1/8 in
6 1/4 in
7/8 in
1 in
10.1 lb
7 1/4 x 16 1/2 x 14 1/2 in
 
 
 

7" Round Laminated Foil Lid

Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

527L
527BP, 527BWP, 527HD
180 mm
5.2 kg
188 x 188 x 240 mm
500 / Case
30 x 5 = 150
 

 

047552357275
 
7 1/8 in
11.5 lb
7 1/2 x 7 1/2 x 9 1/2 in
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7" Round Laminated Foil Lid
Heavy Duty
Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

527LHD
527BP, 527BWP, 527HD
180 mm
6.7 kg
190 x 190 x 235 mm
500 / Case
 
 

 

047552594984
 
7 1/8 in
14.7 lb
7 1/2 x 7 1/2 x 9 1/4 in
 
 
 

8" Round Dome Lid
Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Top In
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
508DL
508B
210 mm
190 mm
20 mm
23 mm
3.9 kg
360 x 220 x 220 mm
500 / Case
13 x 8 = 104
 

 
047552358562
 
8 1/4 in
7 1/2 in
13/16 in
7/8 in
8.5 lb
14 1/4 x 8 3/4 x 8 3/4 in
 
 
 

8" Round Laminated Foil Lid

Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

508L
508B
210 mm
6.9 kg
219 x 219 x 240 mm
500 / Case
20 x 7 = 140
 

 

047552358555
 
8 1/4 in
15.3 lb
8 1/2 x 8 1/2 x 9 1/2 in
 
 
 

8" Round Laminated Foil Lid
Heavy Duty
Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

508LHD
508B
210 mm
8.7 kg
221 x 221 x 240 mm
500 / Case
20 x 5 = 100
 

 

047552518485
 
8 1/4 in
19.1 lb
8 3/4 x 8 3/4 x 9 1/2 in
 
 
 

9" Round Dome Lid
Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Top In
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth

 
509DL
509B, 509BP
225 mm
205 mm
20 mm
23 mm

 
047552355097
 
8 7/8 in
8 1/8 in
13/16 in
7/8 in
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Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

4.5 kg
360 x 235 x 235 mm
500 / Case
13 x 7 = 91
 

9.9 lb
14 1/4 x 9 1/4 x 9 1/4 in
 
 
 

9" Round Laminated Foil Lid

Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

509L
509B, 509BP
225 mm
8 kg
235 x 235 x 240 mm
500 / Case
20 x 5 = 100
 

 

047552359279
 
8 7/8 in
17.6 lb
9 1/4 x 9 1/4 x 9 1/2 in
 
 
 

9" Round Laminated Foil Lid
Heavy Duty
Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

509LHD
509B, 509BP
225 mm
9.7 kg
235 x 235 x 240 mm
500 / Case
20 x 4 = 80
 

 

047552518492
 
8 7/8 in
21.4 lb
9 1/4 x 9 1/4 x 9 1/2 in
 
 
 




